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To be eligible for GRIP, applicants must be using the services of a GRIP Payroll Partner in advance of issuance. Since this list may change periodically as more
payroll providers form partnerships with Berkshire Hathaway GUARD, we encourage you to check for updates regularly via the Tools and Resources > Payment
Options section of our Agency Service Center. Most of the partners listed below process payroll in all 50 states. Many have regional offices in other states. For
more information, contact our Payroll Products Coordinator at 570-825-9900.

PARTNER cITY STATE| PHONE | | NOTES
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QuickBooks

Alaska's Best Payroll Solution, Inc. Anchorage AK 907-345-7416 *
Payroll Experts, LLC Scottsdale AZ 754-206-6181 x 181

Apex Payroll - Burlingame, CA Burlingame CA 650-376-3658 *
HR Ledger Riverside CA 800-451-1136 *
MMBA Financial, Inc San Diego CA 858-638-9888 *
Pacific Coast Payroll Auburn CA 530-477-0100 *
Pacific Payroll Group, LLC Laguna Hills CA 949-215-3769 x 101 *
Payality, Inc. Kingsbury CA 559-634-1007

Payroll Systems Walnut Creek CA 925-939-6214 *
RABco Payroll Services Pasdena CA 626-263-1158 *
Serendipity Payroll, Inc. Laguna Niguel CA 949-216-7777

Pink Payroll San Diego CA 858-547-3599

Telepayroll Los Alamitos CA 800-442-4988 *
Advantage Payroll Service Sandy Hook CT 203-270-9670

Common Sense Payroll Pomfret Center CT 860-974-0718

CT Paypro Southington CT 860-540-4729

Datapay Farmington CT 860-677-0041

Pay Time, LLC Waterbury CT 203-757-0808 *
SmartPay Southington CT 860-288-8541

Doherty & Associates Wilmington DE 302-239-3500

Pursers Office Hockessin DE 302-239-9788

AlIU Payroll, Inc Land O' Lakes FL 877-977-2667 x 130 *
Apex Payroll - Tallahassee, FL Tallahassee FL 850-727-7882 *
Certipay America - Attn: PAYGO Winter Haven FL 863-401-8686 *
Entrust Payroll Solutions, Inc. Fort Myers FL 239-208-8788 *
EVK Payroll Westin FL 954-449-8743 *
InsurePay Sarasota FL 941-951-5469

Miami Payroll Center Miami FL 305-273-4066 *
PayDay Payroll Services - FL Boynton Beach FL 561-372-0322 g;?;;;;ii:ey;fs the payroll company name on the
Payroll Data Processing Tampa FL 888-897-1188

Payroll Savvy, Inc. Jacksonville FL 904-566-6947

Preferred Payroll Tallahassee FL 850-702-0841

800-673-2465 x 4061

*Commission is not reduced when utilizing the services of indicated payroll companies.
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To be eligible for GRIP, applicants must be using the services of a GRIP Payroll Partner in advance of issuance. Since this list may change periodically as more
payroll providers form partnerships with Berkshire Hathaway GUARD, we encourage you to check for updates regularly via the Tools and Resources > Payment
Options section of our Agency Service Center. Most of the partners listed below process payroll in all 50 states. Many have regional offices in other states. For

more information, contact our Payroll Products Coordinator at 570-825-9900.

PARTNER cITY STATE m. NOTES

The Payroll Professionals, Inc.
WorkGroup Payroll

TrakPay

Corporate Payroll Services
Marathon HR Services
Payroll Professionals

The Payroll Center

Tax Doctor

Apex Payroll - Glenview, IL
Option Payroll

Paylocity

Pro/Data Payroll Services
The Payroll Pros
AccuPay/Shaub CPA Group
Advantage Payroll Service
Apex Payroll - Fort Wayne, IN
PayServ

Advantage Payroll Service
CheckWriters Payroll
Complete Payroll Solutions
ConnectPay Payroll Services
Datamatix

Datapay

MassPay

On-Time Payroll Services
Payroll Express

Payroll Matters

Solex Payroll

Vision Payroll

XcelHR-MA

KTBSPayroll

Payce

XcelHR-DC

Boca Raton
Lake Worth
Punta Gorda
Norcross
Cumming
Kennesaw
Suwanee
Des Moines
Glenview
Skokie
Arlington Heights
Gurnee
Highland Park
Greenwood
Evansville
Fort Wayne
Angola
Baton Rouge
West Springfield
Springfield
Concord
Watertown
Mansfield
Beverly
Waltham
Somerset
Norwood
Stoughton
Leominster
Hudson
Hunt Valley
Towson

Rockville

FL

FL

GA

GA

GA

GA

LA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MD

MD

MD

561-392-3800

561-953-2007

305-537-6136

770-446-7289

678-208-2802

866-655-6535

678-436-0111

515-883-1955

847-775-0900

847-673-1100

415-975-1435

847-571-1798

847-207-4185

317-885-7600

812-485-2400

260-240-8860

877-804-3286

225-926-5640

413-734-1351

866-658-8800

978-450-2900

617-924-5555

508-543-0006

978-998-6896

781-544-4234

508-679-1858

781-762-4577

781-297-9300

978-840-1635

978-562-3312

888-882-1487

443-279-9000

800-776-0076

*Commission is not reduced when utilizing the services of indicated payroll companies.
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To be eligible for GRIP, applicants must be using the services of a GRIP Payroll Partner in advance of issuance. Since this list may change periodically as more
payroll providers form partnerships with Berkshire Hathaway GUARD, we encourage you to check for updates regularly via the Tools and Resources > Payment
Options section of our Agency Service Center. Most of the partners listed below process payroll in all 50 states. Many have regional offices in other states. For
more information, contact our Payroll Products Coordinator at 570-825-9900.
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Advantage Payroll Service Gross Pointe 313-331-0500

BenePAY Byron Center MI 855-236-3729 *
Fortis Employee Solutions Troy Mi 248-594-6900

H & W Payroll Solutions Saint Joseph Ml 269-932-7100

Paymasters, Inc. Troy MI 800-367-6510 *
Reliable Premium Management Waite Park MN 320-203-0700 *
Pay Pros of MS, Inc. Ridgeland MS 601-607-7801 *
Access1Source Hickory NC 828-345-1214

iSolved HCM Charlotte NC 800-733-8839

The Payroll People - NC Raleigh NC 919-615-1309 *
Ideal Payroll Service Omaha NE 402-614-3028

Access Payroll Services Manchester NH 603-621-5145

Appletree Business Services, LLC Londonderry NH 603-434-2775

Trivantus Manchester NH 603-624-7788 *
Anchor Payroll Chester NJ 800-660-7089 * g;?;;;ﬁfefgmas the payroll company name on the
Balance Point Payroll Glen Rock NJ 201-712-1157 *
Olympic Payroll Pine Brook NJ 973-882-6882 *
Paymedia, LLC East Hanover NJ 973-428-9000 x 264 *
Payroll Designs Perth Amboy NJ 732-442-1617

Payroll Unlimited, Inc. Fair Lawn NJ 201-703-0900 *
Primepoint Bordentown NJ 800-600-5257

ProPay USA Sandyston NJ 973-948-7271 *
USA Payroll-New Jersey Cherry Hill NJ 856-665-5600 *
Workplace HCM, Inc. Marlton NJ 856-334-9711 *
Ace Payroll Services Bethpage NY 516-420-9500 *
Advantage Payroll Service Freeport NY 516-931-8400 *
baronHCM Islandia NY 631-266-2500

CheckWise Payroll Albany NY 518-435-0570 *
CHS Payroll Brooklyn NY 718-651-6637

CNY Payroll Services, Inc. Jamesville NY 315-214-4966 *
Complete Payroll Processing Perry NY 585-237-5800
ComputerSearch Payroll Services Ambherst NY 716-689-0551 *
Genesis PPG Buffalo NY 716-407-3213 x 16 *

Page 3 *Commission is not reduced when utilizing the services of indicated payroll companies. PNWC-060921



Page 4

Sorted by State

GRIP Payroll Partners

To be eligible for GRIP, applicants must be using the services of a GRIP Payroll Partner in advance of issuance. Since this list may change periodically as more
payroll providers form partnerships with Berkshire Hathaway GUARD, we encourage you to check for updates regularly via the Tools and Resources > Payment
Options section of our Agency Service Center. Most of the partners listed below process payroll in all 50 states. Many have regional offices in other states. For

more information, contact our Payroll Products Coordinator at 570-825-9900.
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NY

HR One

Payroll Made Simple

Pinnacle Employee Services, LLC
Heartland Payroll Services
Paycor

Paycom

Admiral Paycheck Services
Arnett Carbis Toothman, LLP
Boutique Payroll Company
Exact Payroll

JetPay Payroll Services
Payroll Service Solutions
PayUSA

Streamline Payroll, LLC
American Payroll Service

CSC Paymaster

Datapay

American Automated Payroll
Datapay

Escalon Business Solutions, LLC
Payroll Medics

Majestic Payroll Services, LLC
PayDay Payroll Services - VA
Time & Pay

PayData Payroll Services, Inc.
Avallon Payroll Services

Assured Business Services, LLC

East Syracuse
Liverpool
Syracuse
Brook Park
Cincinnati
Oklahoma City
Greensburg
New Castle

New Hope

Huntingdon Valley

Center Valley
Philadelphia
King of Prussia
Bristol
Johnston
Warwick

East Greenwich
Summerville
Columbia
Mount Pleasant
Greenville
West Haven
Virginia Beach
Newport News
Essex Junction
DeForest

Wheeling

NY

NY

OH

OH

OK

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

RI

RI

RI

SC

SC

SC

SC

uT

VA

VA

VT

WI

wWv

315-463-0004
315-701-1120
315-295-3882
877-729-2968
855-565-3285
320-203-0700
724-733-5200
800-452-3003
215-345-1640
215-947-9800
610-797-9500
215-624-0922
610-337-3000
267-557-3600
401-232-7200
401-785-0300
401-886-4100
843-851-2289
803-929-0042
843-718-5610
864-640-8981
801-732-1090
757-523-0605
757-240-2766
802-655-6160
608-846-5491

304-905-0766

*Commission is not reduced when utilizing the services of indicated payroll companies.

Use “Reliable Premium Management” as the payroll
company on the GRIP Agreement.

Use "Reliable Premium Management" as the payroll
company name on the GRIP Agreement.

Use "SmartPay" as the payroll company name on the
GRIP Agreement.

Use "InsurePay" as the payroll company name on the
GRIP Agreement.
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