GRIP Payroll Partners



PARTNER	CITY	STATE	PHONE		NOTES
QuickBooks			800-673-2465 x 4061	*	
Alaska's Best Payroll Solution, Inc.	Anchorage	AK	907-345-7416	*	
Payroll Experts, LLC	Scottsdale	AZ	754-206-6181 x 181		
Apex Payroll - Burlingame, CA	Burlingame	CA	650-376-3658	*	
HR Ledger	Riverside	CA	800-451-1136	*	
MMBA Financial, Inc	San Diego	CA	858-638-9888	*	
Pacific Coast Payroll	Auburn	CA	530-477-0100	*	
Pacific Payroll Group, LLC	Laguna Hills	CA	949-215-3769 x 101	*	
Payality, Inc.	Kingsbury	CA	559-634-1007		
Payroll Systems	Walnut Creek	CA	925-939-6214	*	
RABco Payroll Services	Pasdena	CA	626-263-1158	*	
Serendipity Payroll, Inc.	Laguna Niguel	CA	949-216-7777		
Pink Payroll	San Diego	CA	858-547-3599		
Telepayroll	Los Alamitos	CA	800-442-4988	*	
Advantage Payroll Service	Sandy Hook	СТ	203-270-9670		
Common Sense Payroll	Pomfret Center	СТ	860-974-0718		
CT Paypro	Southington	СТ	860-540-4729		
Datapay	Farmington	СТ	860-677-0041		
Pay Time, LLC	Waterbury	СТ	203-757-0808	*	
SmartPay	Southington	СТ	860-288-8541		
Doherty & Associates	Wilmington	DE	302-239-3500		
Pursers Office	Hockessin	DE	302-239-9788		
AIU Payroll, Inc	Land O' Lakes	FL	877-977-2667 x 130	*	
Apex Payroll - Tallahassee, FL	Tallahassee	FL	850-727-7882	*	
Certipay America - Attn: PAYGO	Winter Haven	FL	863-401-8686	*	
Entrust Payroll Solutions, Inc.	Fort Myers	FL	239-208-8788	*	
EVK Payroll	Westin	FL	954-449-8743	*	
InsurePay	Sarasota	FL	941-951-5469		
Miami Payroll Center	Miami	FL	305-273-4066	*	
PayDay Payroll Services - FL	Boynton Beach	FL	561-372-0322	*	Use "InsurePay" as the payroll company name on the GRIP Agreement.
Payroll Data Processing	Tampa	FL	888-897-1188		-
Payroll Savvy, Inc.	Jacksonville	FL	904-566-6947		
Preferred Payroll	Tallahassee	FL	850-702-0841		

GRIP Payroll Partners



PARTNER	CITY	STATE	PHONE		NOTES
The Payroll Professionals, Inc.	Boca Raton	FL	561-392-3800	*	
WorkGroup Payroll	Lake Worth	FL	561-953-2007	*	
TrakPay	Punta Gorda	FL	305-537-6136	*	
Corporate Payroll Services	Norcross	GA	770-446-7289	*	
Marathon HR Services	Cumming	GA	678-208-2802		
Payroll Professionals	Kennesaw	GA	866-655-6535	*	
The Payroll Center	Suwanee	GA	678-436-0111		
Tax Doctor	Des Moines	IA	515-883-1955	*	
Apex Payroll - Glenview, IL	Glenview	IL	847-775-0900	*	
Option Payroll	Skokie	IL	847-673-1100	*	
Paylocity	Arlington Heights	IL	415-975-1435		
Pro/Data Payroll Services	Gurnee	IL	847-571-1798		
The Payroll Pros	Highland Park	IL	847-207-4185		
AccuPay/Shaub CPA Group	Greenwood	IN	317-885-7600		
Advantage Payroll Service	Evansville	IN	812-485-2400		
Apex Payroll - Fort Wayne, IN	Fort Wayne	IN	260-240-8860		
PayServ	Angola	IN	877-804-3286		
Advantage Payroll Service	Baton Rouge	LA	225-926-5640		
CheckWriters Payroll	West Springfield	MA	413-734-1351	*	
Complete Payroll Solutions	Springfield	MA	866-658-8800	*	
ConnectPay Payroll Services	Concord	MA	978-450-2900	*	
Datamatix	Watertown	MA	617-924-5555		
Datapay	Mansfield	MA	508-543-0006		
MassPay	Beverly	MA	978-998-6896	*	
On-Time Payroll Services	Waltham	MA	781-544-4234		
Payroll Express	Somerset	MA	508-679-1858	*	
Payroll Matters	Norwood	MA	781-762-4577		
Solex Payroll	Stoughton	MA	781-297-9300		
Vision Payroll	Leominster	MA	978-840-1635	*	
XcelHR-MA	Hudson	MA	978-562-3312	*	
KTBSPayroll	Hunt Valley	MD	888-882-1487	*	
Payce	Towson	MD	443-279-9000	*	
XcelHR-DC	Rockville	MD	800-776-0076	*	

GRIP Payroll Partners



PARTNER	CITY	STATE	PHONE		NOTES
Advantage Payroll Service	Gross Pointe	MI	313-331-0500	*	
BenePAY	Byron Center	MI	855-236-3729	*	
Fortis Employee Solutions	Troy	MI	248-594-6900		
H & W Payroll Solutions	Saint Joseph	MI	269-932-7100		
Paymasters, Inc.	Troy	MI	800-367-6510	*	
Reliable Premium Management	Waite Park	MN	320-203-0700	*	
Pay Pros of MS, Inc.	Ridgeland	MS	601-607-7801	*	
Access1Source	Hickory	NC	828-345-1214		
iSolved HCM	Charlotte	NC	800-733-8839		
The Payroll People - NC	Raleigh	NC	919-615-1309	*	
Ideal Payroll Service	Omaha	NE	402-614-3028		
Access Payroll Services	Manchester	NH	603-621-5145		
Appletree Business Services, LLC	Londonderry	NH	603-434-2775		
Trivantus	Manchester	NH	603-624-7788	*	
Anchor Payroll	Chester	NJ	800-660-7089	*	Use "InsurePay" as the payroll company name on the GRIP Agreement.
Balance Point Payroll	Glen Rock	NJ	201-712-1157	*	3 11 11
Olympic Payroll	Pine Brook	NJ	973-882-6882	*	
Paymedia, LLC	East Hanover	NJ	973-428-9000 x 264	*	
Payroll Designs	Perth Amboy	NJ	732-442-1617		
Payroll Unlimited, Inc.	Fair Lawn	NJ	201-703-0900	*	
Primepoint	Bordentown	NJ	800-600-5257		
ProPay USA	Sandyston	NJ	973-948-7271	*	
USA Payroll-New Jersey	Cherry Hill	NJ	856-665-5600	*	
Workplace HCM, Inc.	Marlton	NJ	856-334-9711	*	
Ace Payroll Services	Bethpage	NY	516-420-9500	*	
Advantage Payroll Service	Freeport	NY	516-931-8400	*	
baronHCM	Islandia	NY	631-266-2500		
CheckWise Payroll	Albany	NY	518-435-0570	*	
CHS Payroll	Brooklyn	NY	718-651-6637		
CNY Payroll Services, Inc.	Jamesville	NY	315-214-4966	*	
Complete Payroll Processing	Perry	NY	585-237-5800		
ComputerSearch Payroll Services	Amherst	NY	716-689-0551	*	
Genesis PPG	Buffalo	NY	716-407-3213 x 16	*	

GRIP Payroll Partners



PARTNER	CITY	STATE	PHONE		NOTES
HR One	East Syracuse	NY	315-463-0004		
Payroll Made Simple	Liverpool	NY	315-701-1120		
Pinnacle Employee Services, LLC	Syracuse	NY	315-295-3882	*	
Heartland Payroll Services	Brook Park	ОН	877-729-2968		
Paycor	Cincinnati	ОН	855-565-3285	*	Use "Reliable Premium Management" as the payroll company on the GRIP Agreement.
Paycom	Oklahoma City	ок	320-203-0700	*	Use "Reliable Premium Management" as the payroll company name on the GRIP Agreement.
Admiral Paycheck Services	Greensburg	PA	724-733-5200	*	. ,
Arnett Carbis Toothman, LLP	New Castle	PA	800-452-3003		
Boutique Payroll Company	New Hope	PA	215-345-1640	*	
Exact Payroll	Huntingdon Valley	PA	215-947-9800		
JetPay Payroll Services	Center Valley	PA	610-797-9500		
Payroll Service Solutions	Philadelphia	PA	215-624-0922		
PayUSA	King of Prussia	PA	610-337-3000	*	Use "SmartPay" as the payroll company name on the GRIP Agreement.
Streamline Payroll, LLC	Bristol	PA	267-557-3600	*	Ü
American Payroll Service	Johnston	RI	401-232-7200		
CSC Paymaster	Warwick	RI	401-785-0300	*	
Datapay	East Greenwich	RI	401-886-4100	*	
American Automated Payroll	Summerville	sc	843-851-2289		
Datapay	Columbia	sc	803-929-0042	*	
Escalon Business Solutions, LLC	Mount Pleasant	sc	843-718-5610	*	
Payroll Medics	Greenville	sc	864-640-8981		
Majestic Payroll Services, LLC	West Haven	UT	801-732-1090	*	
PayDay Payroll Services - VA	Virginia Beach	VA	757-523-0605	*	Use "InsurePay" as the payroll company name on the GRIP Agreement.
Time & Pay	Newport News	VA	757-240-2766		-
PayData Payroll Services, Inc.	Essex Junction	VT	802-655-6160	*	
Avallon Payroll Services	DeForest	WI	608-846-5491	*	
Assured Business Services, LLC	Wheeling	wv	304-905-0766		